


“THANKFULLY, GREAT WINE
WITH BORING PEOPLE IS
STILL GREAT WI ”



BAR FOOD

SMALL

Tasmanian natural oysters, lemon, tabasco

Hiramasa Kingfish, lime, coriander, coconut

Braised beef empanadas, spiced pumpkin

Yarra Valley free range lamb shin croquettes, mint salsa verde
Calamari, black garlic aioli, zucchini ribbons, lemon

Crispy chicken ribs, chipotle, coriander, lime

CHARCUTERIE

ALL SERVED WITH NOISETTE SOURDOUGH, OLIVE OIL,
GUINDILAS

San Daniele prosciutto, 24 month aged, Northern ITL
Casa |Iberica Cured spicy chorizo, Diamond Valley free range pork, VIC

Casa |Iberica Mild salami, Diamond Valley free range pork, VIC

MAINS

Cheeseburger, beef patty, milk bun, secret sauce, McClures pickles,
greens, tomato, American cheese, fries

Sourdough toastie, wild mushroom, mozzarella, roasted potato,

caramelised onion, fries

Rump Cap 200g, 28 days aged, Gippsland, VIC, smoked bone marrow
butter, watercress

6 ea

26

7 ea

7 ea

16

16

16

14

26

14

39



BAR FOOD

STONE BAKED PIZZA

Margherita, tomato, basil, mozzarella

Spicy salami, ricotta, oregano, olive oil

Prawn, black garlic, chilli, zucchini

Italian pork sausage, roasted fennel, shitake mushroom

Roasted pumpkin, semi dried tomato, walnuts, fior di latte

SIDES

Fries, confit garlic aioli

Sweet potato fries, spicy ketchup

DESSERTS

Bossley’s Snickers bar, salted caramel, milk chocolate, peanuts

Local cheese selection, quince paste, fruit bread

22

23

27

24

23

14

14

24



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

THE BOSSLEY

Four Pillars Olive Leaf gin, Bianco vermouth, Amontillado sherry,

served with a miso and saltbush infused olive oil

THE INTERMISSION HIGHBALL
Vodka, lemon lychee, Riesling syrup, topped with yuzu soda

LOCAL FlZzZ

Sloe gin, Aperol, Campari, lemon, sugar

HONEY I'M HOME

Tequila, mandarin liqueur, lemongrass infused honey syrup, lemon

WHAT'S NEW KAKADU?

Dark rum, green Chartreuse, Kakadu infused Maraschino liqueur,

lime

AFTERNOON QUANDARY

Starward Two Fold, Quandong infused Campari, sweet vermouth

25

22.5

24

24

25

25



WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
Counterpoint Brut

Dal Zotto ‘Pucino’ Prosecco
Maison Mumm ‘Brut Prestige’

G.H Mumm ‘Cordon Rouge’

WHITE
Counterpoint Chardonnay
Vasse Felix Filius Chardonnay

Giesen Vineyard Selection

Sauvignon Blanc

Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc
Counterpoint Pinot Grigio

Dal Zotto Pinot Grigio
Tomfoolery Fox Whistle Pinot Gris

Chaffey Bros Tripelpunkt Riesling

ROSE

Counterpoint Rose

Dal Zotto Rosato

NV

NV

NV

NV

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

South Australia, AU
Victoria, AU
Marlborough, NZ

Reims, FR

South Australia, AU
Western Australia, AU

Marlborough, NZ

South Australia, AU
South Australia, AU
Victoria, AU

South Australia, AU

South Australia, AU

South Australia, AU

Victoria, AU

13

14.5

16

35

13

14.5

13

16

13

14.5

15

15

13

14



WINE BY THE GLASS

RED

Alta Pinot Noir

Oakridge Yarra Valley Pinot Noir
Counterpoint Shiraz

Tar & Roses Shiraz

Chaffey Bros Omnia Nova:
"Barossa Nouveau" Syrah

Aquilani Sangiovese
Langmeil Montepulciano Primitivo

La Boca Malbec

2022

2021

2022

2020

2022

2021

2020

2021

Victoria, AU
Victoria, AU
Victoria, AU
Victoria, AU

South Australia, AU

Puglia, IT
South Australia, AU

Mendoza, AR

14

15.5

13

14.5

15

1

15

12.5



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING
Counterpoint Brut

Dal Zotto ‘Pucino’ Prosecco
Maison Mumm ‘Brut Prestige’

Jansz Premium Rose

CHAMPAGNE

G.H Mumm ‘Cordon Rouge’ Brut
G.H Mumm Rose

Perrier-douet ‘Grand Brut’

Perrier-douet Rose

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

CHARDONNAY / CHABLIS

Counterpoint Chardonnay
Vasse Felix Filius Chardonnay
Rising Chardonnay

Shaw + Smith M3 Chardonnay

Louis Jadot Chablis

2022

2022

2021

2022

2021

South Australia, AU
Victoria, AU
Marlborough, NZ

Tasmania, AU

Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR

Champagne, FR

South Australia, AU
Western Australia, AU
Victoria, AU

South Australia, AU

Burgundy, FR

48

55

72

75

155

175

170

185

48

62

85

125

175



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SAUVIGNON BLANC / SEMILLON

Gisen Vineyard Selection

Sauvignon Blanc

Brokenwood 8 Rows
Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

The Lane Block 10 Sauvignon Blanc

Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Marlborough, NZ

2022 New South Wales, AU

2020 South Australia, AU

2022 South Australia, AU

PINOT GRIS / PINOT GRIGIO

Counterpoint Pinot Grigio
Dal Zotto Pinot Grigio
Tomfoolery Fox Whistle Pinot Gris

Yabby Lake Pinot Gris

RIESLING

Jim Barry Atherley Riesling
Chaffey Bros Tripelpunkt Riesling
Frogmore Creek Riesling

Pewsey Vale 1961 Block Riesling

OTHER WHITES
Monte Tondo Mito Soave

Nomads Garden Fiano

2022 South Australia, AU
2022 Victoria, AU
2022 South Australia, AU

2022 Victoria, AU

2022 South Australia, AU
2022 South Australia, AU
2022 Tasmania, AU

2022 South Australia, AU

2021 Friuli, IT

2002 Victoria, AU

52

60

62

72

48

58

62

88

65

72

78

82

55

70



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

ROSE

Counterpoint Rose
Dal Zotto Rosato

AlIX Rose

PINOT NOIR

Alta Pinot Noir

Oakridge Yarra Valley Pinot Noir
Nanny Goat Pinot Noir

Deviation Road Pinot Noir

Shaw + Smith Pinot Noir

Tolpuddle Vineyard Pinot Noir

SHIRAZ /| SYRAH

Counterpoint Shiraz

Tar & Roses Shiraz

Chafey Bros Omnia Nova:
"Barossa Nouveau" Syrah

Yabby Lake ‘Single Vineyard’ Syrah

Yalumba Eden Valley Syrah

2021

2021

2021

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2020

2021

2021

2021

Hentley Farms “The Beauty” Shiraz 2021

South Australia, AU
Victoria, AU

Provence, FR

Victoria, AU
Victoria, AU

Otago, NZ

South Australia, AU
South Australia, AU

Tasmania, AU

Victoria, AU
Victoria, AU

South Australia, AU

South Australia, AU
South Australia, AU

South Australia, AU

48

60

78

62

70

105

135

165

215

48

60

68

80

90

160



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON / MERLOT-SHIRAZ

Brokenwood 8 Rows Cabernet 2020 New South Wales, AU

Sauvignon / Merlot

FDR1A Yalumba Cabernet 2016
Sauvignon / Shiraz

GRENACHE / GSM BLEND

John Duval ‘Concillo’ Grenache 2021
Shiraz

Yangarra Estate GSM 2021
Ox Hardy Grenache 2021

OTHER RED BLENDS

Aquilani Sangiovese 2021
La Boca Malbec 2021
Running with Bulls Tempranillo 2021
Chalmers Nero d’Avola 2022
Te Mata Gamay Noir 2022
SC Pannell Montepulciano 2021

Tar & Roses Nebbiolo 2021

South Australia, AU

South Australia, AU

South Australia, AU

South Australia, AU

Frivli Venezia, IT
Mendoza, AR
South Australia, AU
Victoria, AU
Hawke's Bay, NZ
South Australia, AU

Victoria, AU

65

135

75

85

88

55

58

68

74

78

82

115



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SWEET / FORTIFIED

Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling

Chambers ‘Old Vine’ Muscat

2022 Tasmania, AU

- Rutherglen AUS

67

60



BEERS & CIDER

TAP BEERS 425ml
Furphy 12
Asahi 14
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale 12
VB 12
Great Northern 12
Stone & Wood 13

BOTTLE BEERS & CIDER

Asahi 1
Peroni 1
Birra Moretti 1
Crown Lager 1
Corona 11
Little Creatures Pale Ale 1
Stone & Wood 12
Stone & Wood Crisp (Green Coast) 12
Balter XPA 12
James Boags Premium 10
James Boags Light 9
James Squire Ginger Beer 12
Pipsqueak Apple Cider 1

Brooklyn Bel Air Sour 4.2% 13



NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

WINE BY THE GLASS

Deakin Estate Zero
Sauvignon Blanc

Deakin Estate Zero Shiraz

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Deakin Estate Zero

Sauvignon Blanc

Deakin Estate Zero Shiraz

2022

2021

2022

2021

New South Wales, AU

New South Wales, AU

New South Wales, AU

New South Wales, AU

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE ALTERNATIVES

NON 2 Caramelised Pear
& Kombu

NON 5 Lemon Marmalde
& Hibiscus

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Heineken Zero

Victoria, AU

Victoria, AU

10

12

12

45

45

70

70



SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

Coke 4.5
Coke Zero 4.5
Sprite 4.5
Lemon Squash 4.5
Lemon Lime Bitters 5
Strangelove Very Mandarin 8
Lo-Cal Soda

JUICES

Emma & Toms Juices 8

Pressed Carrot Top, Cloudy Apple,
Green Power, Straight OJ, Kickstarter

BOTTLED WATER
Capi Still Water 8

Capi Sparkling Water 8



